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EXHIBIT "B"
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SITRICK AND COMPANY

MONTHLY FEE STATEMENT
For the time period
February 1, 2014 through February 28, 2014

2/3/2014

2/4/2014

2/5/2014

2/6/2014

2/7/2014

2/10/2014

2/11/2014

2/12/2014

2/13/2014

2/14/2014

TJB

RFW

RFW

RFW

RFW

RFW

TJB

RFW

RFW

RFW

KMS

RFW

RFW

PROFESSIONAL SERVICES

Conferred with team on resignation release and PMBU update.

Conducted daily news search for Velti (.1). Finalized details and distributed
press release (.2).

Conducted daily news search for Velti (.1). Responded to Velti information
hotline inquiries (.2). Compiled and distributed Velti information hotline call

log (.1).

Conducted daily news search for Velti.

Conducted daily news search for Velti.

Conducted daily news search for Velti (.1). Responded to Velti information
hotline inquiries (.1). Compiled and distributed Velti information hotline call

log (.1).

Fielded inquiry from Bloomberg news (:4); reviewed Court documents (.8).

Conducted daily news search for Velti.

Conducted daily news search for Velti (.1). Responded to Velti information
hotline inquiries (.1). Compiled and distributed Velti information hotline call

log (.1).

Conducted daily news search for Veltj (.1). Responded to Velti information
hotline inquiries (.1). Compiled and distributed Velti information hotline call

log (.1).

Distributed the daily Velti Information Line call log. (1)

Conducted daily news search for Velti.

Conducted daily news search for Velti.

Hours

0.30

0.40

0.10

0.10

0.30

1.20

0.10

0.30

0.30

0.10

0.10

0.10

Amount

$187.50

$55.50

$74.00

$18.50

$18.50

$55.50

$750.00

$18.50

$55.50

$55.50

$19.50

$18.50

$18.50
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2/18/2014 TJB Fielded media inquiries from FT on status of remaining businesses (.8); 3.00 $1,875.00
reviewed Court documents and conferred with team (1 .8); corrected
inaccurate information about business (.4).

KMS Distributed the daily Velti Information Line call log. 0.10 $19.50
RFW  Conducted daily news search for Velti. 0.10 $18.50
2/19/2014  RFW Conducted daily news search for Velti. 0.10 $18.50
2/20/2014  RFW Conducted daily news search for Velti. 0.10 $18.50
2/21/2014  RFW Conducted daily news search for Velti. 0.10 $18.50
2/24/2014  RFW Conducted daily news search for Velti (.1). Responded to Velti information  0.30 $55.50
hotline inquiries (.1). Compiled and distributed Velti information hotline call
log (.1).
2/25/2014  TJB Fielded media inquiry from Bloomberg (.7); reviewed Court documents and  1.40 $875.00

calendar (.7).

RFW Conducted daily news search for Velti. 0.10 $18.50
2/26/2014  RFW Conducted daily news search for Velt (.1). Responded to Velti information  0.30 $55.50
hotline inquiries (.1). Compiled and distributed Velti information hotline call
log (.1).
2/27/2014  RFW Conducted daily news search for Velti (.1). Responded to Velti information  0.30 $55.50
hotline inquiries (.1). Compiled and distributed Velti information hotline call
log (.1).
2/28/2014  RFW Conducted daily news search for Velti. 0.10 $18.50
SUBTOTAL: [9.70 $4,392.50]

TOTAL TIME CHARGES 9.70 $4,392.50
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EXPENSES
Qty/Price
CONFERENCE CALLS
1/31/2014 Adigo 1
Invoice# 20140201150691 $17.31
Service for January 2014
Tom Becker
SUBTOTAL.:

ON-LINE RESEARCH

1/31/2014 Factiva 1
Invoice #79060620 $33.20
Service for January 2014

2/28/2014 Factiva 1
Invoice #79061912 $2.95
Service for February 2014

SUBTOTAL.:
PR NEWSWIRE

2/3/2014 PR Newswire 1
Invoice Number: 101984746 $775.00
Date of Service: 02/03/2014

US1 National Newsline
Velti Announces Board Resignations

SUBTOTAL:

TOTAL ADDITIONAL CHARGES

Amount

17.31

[17.31]

33.20

2.95

[36.15]

775.00

[775.00]

$828.46



