# EXHIBIT "B"

## SITRICK AND COMPANY

#### MONTHLY FEE STATEMENT For the time period February 1, 2014 through February 28, 2014

		PROFESSIONAL SERVICES	<u>Hours</u>	<u>Amount</u>
2/3/2014	TJB	Conferred with team on resignation release and PMBU update.	0.30	\$187.50
	RFW	Conducted daily news search for Velti (.1). Finalized details and distributed press release (.2).	0.30	\$55.50
2/4/2014	RFW	Conducted daily news search for Velti (.1). Responded to Velti information hotline inquiries (.2). Compiled and distributed Velti information hotline call log (.1).	0.40	\$74.00
2/5/2014	RFW	Conducted daily news search for Velti.	0.10	\$18.50
2/6/2014	RFW	Conducted daily news search for Velti.	0.10	\$18.50
2/7/2014	RFW	Conducted daily news search for Velti (.1). Responded to Velti information hotline inquiries (.1). Compiled and distributed Velti information hotline call log (.1).	0.30	\$55.50
2/10/2014	TJB	Fielded inquiry from Bloomberg news (.4); reviewed Court documents (.8).	1.20	\$750.00
	RFW	Conducted daily news search for Velti.	0.10	\$18.50
2/11/2014	RFW	Conducted daily news search for Velti (.1). Responded to Velti information hotline inquiries (.1). Compiled and distributed Velti information hotline call log (.1).	0.30	\$55.50
2/12/2014	RFW	Conducted daily news search for Velti (.1). Responded to Velti information hotline inquiries (.1). Compiled and distributed Velti information hotline call log (.1).	0.30	\$55.50
2/13/2014	KMS	Distributed the daily Velti Information Line call log. (.1)	0.10	\$19.50
	RFW	Conducted daily news search for Velti.	0.10	\$18.50
2/14/2014	RFW	Conducted daily news search for Velti.	0.10	\$18.50

### Case 13-12878-PJW Doc 333-3 Filed 04/01/14 Page 3 of 4

2/18/2014	TJB	Fielded media inquiries from FT on status of remaining businesses (.8); reviewed Court documents and conferred with team (1.8); corrected inaccurate information about business (.4).		\$1,875.00
	KMS	Distributed the daily Velti Information Line call log.	0.10	\$19.50
	RFW	Conducted daily news search for Velti.	0.10	\$18.50
2/19/2014	RFW	Conducted daily news search for Velti.	0.10	\$18.50
2/20/2014	RFW	Conducted daily news search for Velti.	0.10	\$18.50
2/21/2014	RFW	Conducted daily news search for Velti.	0.10	\$18.50
2/24/2014	RFW	Conducted daily news search for Velti (.1). Responded to Velti information hotline inquiries (.1). Compiled and distributed Velti information hotline callog (.1).	0.30 I	\$55.50
2/25/2014	TJB	Fielded media inquiry from Bloomberg (.7); reviewed Court documents and calendar (.7).	1.40	\$875.00
	RFW	Conducted daily news search for Velti.	0.10	\$18.50
2/26/2014	RFW	Conducted daily news search for Velti (.1). Responded to Velti information hotline inquiries (.1). Compiled and distributed Velti information hotline call log (.1).	0.30	\$55.50
2/27/2014	RFW	Conducted daily news search for Velti (.1). Responded to Velti information hotline inquiries (.1). Compiled and distributed Velti information hotline call log (.1).	0.30	\$55.50
2/28/2014	RFW	Conducted daily news search for Velti.	0.10	\$18.50
				-
SUBTOTAL:			[9.70	\$4,392.50]
TOTAL TIME CHARGES			9.70	\$4,392.50

#### **EXPENSES**

		Qty/Price	<u>Amount</u>
	CONFERENCE CALLS		
1/31/2014	Adigo Invoice# 20140201150691 Service for January 2014 Tom Becker	1 \$17.31	17.31
	SUBTOTAL:		[17.31]
	ON-LINE RESEARCH		
1/31/2014	Factiva Invoice #79060620 Service for January 2014	\$33.20	33.20
2/28/2014	Factiva Invoice #79061912 Service for February 2014	1 \$2.95	2.95
	SUBTOTAL:  PR NEWSWIRE		[36.15]
2/3/2014	PR Newswire Invoice Number: 101984746 Date of Service: 02/03/2014 US1 National Newsline Velti Announces Board Resignations	1 \$775.00	775.00
	SUBTOTAL:		[775.00]
	TOTAL ADDITIONAL CHARGES		\$828.46